
Bus Time Schedule Summer Season  2023                      　　　　　　　　　                 　     　　 www.nisekobus.co.jp

Operation period: 1 Apr. 2023 - 30 Nov. 2023
Kutchan→Kozawa→Kyowa→Iwanai Suttsu→Minato Machi→Iwanai Iwanai→Minato Machi→Suttsu

Fare:

JPY
Bus Stop Fare: JPY Bus Stop

Fare:

JPY
Bus Stop

Kutchan Sta. 6:45 8:00 8:55 10:20 12:30 14:55 16:00 17:15 18:40 8:25 10:30 12:30 14:45 16:40 18:55 ー Suttsu Terminal 6:10 8:05 8:55 11:40 14:20 17:30 ー Iwanai Bus Terminal 9:52 11:10 14:10 16:30 18:10 19:22

160 Kosei Hospital 6:50 8:05 9:00 10:25 12:35 15:00 16:05 17:20 18:45 8:30 10:35 12:35 14:50 16:45 19:00 360 Yubetsu no Yu 6:22 8:17 9:07 11:52 14:32 17:42 170 Chuo Dori 9:56 11:14 14:14 16:34 18:14 19:26

160 Kompira Temple 6:52 8:07 9:02 10:27 12:37 15:02 16:07 17:22 18:47 8:32 10:37 12:37 14:52 16:47 19:02 400 Minori Bashi 6:26 8:21 9:11 11:56 14:36 17:46 170 Konta Machi Dori 9:58 11:16 14:16 16:36 18:16 19:28

350 Weiss Onsen 7:02 8:17 9:12 10:37 12:47 15:12 16:17 17:32 18:57 8:42 10:47 12:47 15:02 16:57 19:12 560 Senshin Gakuen 6:30 8:25 9:15 12:00 14:40 17:50 170 Shimano Post Office 9:59 11:17 14:17 16:37 18:17 19:29

430 Kozawa 7:05 8:20 9:15 10:40 12:50 15:15 16:20 17:35 19:00 8:45 10:50 12:50 15:05 17:00 19:15 740 Miya 6:38 8:33 9:23 12:08 14:48 17:58 560 Raiden Onsen 10:12 11:30 14:30 16:50 18:30 19:42

470 Kunitomi 7:10 8:25 9:20 10:45 12:55 15:20 16:25 17:40 19:05 8:50 10:55 12:55 15:10 17:05 19:20 910 Isoya 6:47 8:42 9:32 12:17 14:57 18:07 750 Minato Machi 10:20 11:38 14:38 16:58 18:38 19:50

630 Kyowa Town Office 7:15 8:30 9:25 10:50 13:00 15:25 16:30 17:45 19:10 8:55 11:00 13:00 15:15 17:10 19:25 950 Minato Machi 6:50 8:45 9:35 12:20 15:00 18:10 840 Isoya 10:23 11:41 14:41 17:01 18:41 19:53

650 Maeda 7:19 8:34 9:29 10:54 13:04 15:29 16:34 17:49 19:14 8:59 11:04 13:04 15:19 17:14 19:29 1120 Raiden Onsen 6:58 8:53 9:43 12:28 15:08 18:18 1000 Miya 10:32 11:50 14:50 17:10 18:50 20:02

780 Higashiyama 7:25 8:40 9:35 11:00 13:10 15:35 16:40 17:55 19:20 9:05 11:10 13:10 15:25 17:20 19:35 1390 Shimano Post Office 7:11 9:06 9:56 12:41 15:21 18:31 1170 Senshin Gakuen 10:40 11:58 14:58 17:18 18:58 20:10

780 Iwanai Bus Terminal 7:29 8:44 9:39 11:04 13:14 15:39 16:44 17:59 19:24 9:09 11:14 13:14 15:29 17:24 19:39 1450 Konta Machi Dori 7:12 9:07 9:57 12:42 15:22 18:32 1280 Minori Bashi 10:44 12:02 15:02 17:22 19:02 20:14

1450 Chuo Dori 7:14 9:09 9:59 12:44 15:24 18:34 1330 Yubetsu no Yu 10:48 12:06 15:06 17:26 19:06 20:18

Iwanai→Kyowa→Kozawa→Kutchan 1450 Iwanai Bus Terminal 7:18 9:13 10:03 12:48 15:28 18:38 1450 Suttsu Terminal 11:00 12:18 15:18 17:38 19:18 20:30

Fare:

JPY
Bus Stop

Iwanai Bus Terminal 6:50 7:50 9:20 10:30 11:30 14:00 16:05 17:20 18:40 7:20 9:30 11:35 13:30 15:40 17:50 Suttsu→Kuromatsunai→Oshamanbe Oshamanbe→Kuromatsunai→Suttsu

200 Higashiyama 6:54 7:54 9:24 10:34 11:34 14:04 16:09 17:24 18:44 7:24 9:34 11:39 13:34 15:44 17:54 Fare: JPY Bus Stop
Kuromatsunai

Onsen
JR Oshamanbe sta.

Kuromatsunai

Onsen
Fare: JPY Bus Stop Suttsu Terminal

280 Maeda 7:00 8:00 9:30 10:40 11:40 14:10 16:15 17:30 18:50 7:30 9:40 11:45 13:40 15:50 18:00 ー Suttsu Terminal 6:40 10:10 16:30 ー JR Oshamanbe Sta. 12:00

350 Kyowa Town Office 7:04 8:04 9:34 10:44 11:44 14:14 16:19 17:34 18:54 7:34 9:44 11:49 13:44 15:54 18:04 360 Yubetsu no Yu 6:52 10:22 16:42 410 JR Futamata Sta. 12:13

450 Kunitomi 7:09 8:09 9:39 10:49 11:49 14:19 16:24 17:39 18:59 7:39 9:49 11:54 13:49 15:59 18:09 400 Minoribashi 6:56 10:26 16:46 630 Kuromatsunai Onsen 7:25 12:27 17:15

470 Kozawa 7:14 8:14 9:44 10:54 11:54 14:24 16:29 17:44 19:04 7:44 9:54 11:59 13:54 16:04 18:14 400 Oiwake 6:57 10:27 16:47 640 JR Kuromatsunai Sta. 7:29 12:31 17:19

600 Weiss Onsen 7:17 8:17 9:47 10:57 11:57 14:27 16:32 17:47 19:07 7:47 9:57 12:02 13:57 16:07 18:17 620 Nakano Gawa 7:05 10:35 16:55 820 Nakano Gawa 7:35 12:37 17:25

750 Kompira Temple 7:27 8:27 9:57 11:07 12:07 14:37 16:42 17:57 19:17 7:57 10:07 12:12 14:07 16:17 18:27 780 JR Kuromatsunai Sta. 7:11 10:41 17:01 1070 Oiwake 7:43 12:45 17:33

780 Kosei Hospital 7:29 8:29 9:59 11:09 12:09 14:39 16:44 17:59 19:19 7:59 10:09 12:14 14:09 16:19 18:29 780 Kuromatsunai Onsen 7:15 10:45 17:05 1120 Minoribashi 7:44 12:46 17:34

780 Kutchan Sta. 7:34 8:34 10:04 11:14 12:14 14:44 16:49 18:04 19:24 8:04 10:14 12:19 14:14 16:24 18:34 1120 JR Futamata Sta. 10:59 1170 Yubetsu no Yu 7:48 12:50 17:38
1330 JR Oshamanbe Sta. 11:12 1330 Suttsu Terminal 8:00 13:02 17:50

Express Iwanai Go IwanaiーYoichiーOtaruーSapporo Operation Company: Hokkaido Chuo Bus     Inqury: Sapporo Terminal TEL 0570-200-600 ＊Days out of service: Sundays and public holidays. ＊Days out of service: Sundays and public holidays.

Fare:

JPY
Bus Stop Bound for JR Sapporo Sta.

Iwanai Bus Terminal 6:25 7:05 7:45 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:45 17:58

1130 JR Yoichi Sta. Intersection 7:15 7:55 8:35 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:35 18:46 0:01 0:04

1360 JR Otaru Sta. 7:55 8:35 9:15 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:15 19:25 0:08 0:06

2020 JR Sapporo Sta. Terminal 8:58 9:38 10:18 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 19:18 20:22 0:06 0:08

Fare:

JPY
Bus Stop Bound for Iwanai Bus Terminal

JR Sapporo Sta. Terminal7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 0:13 0:12

680 JR Otaru Sta. 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

1110 JR Yoichi Sta. Intersection8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:42

2020 Iwanai Bus Terminal 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:33

Kutchan Night GO Bus: Dec. 10th 2020 - Mar. 7th 2021

Niseko→Kutchan→Otaru・Sapporo Niseko→JR Konbu Sta. →Rankoshi Kutchan→Hirafu→Hilton Niseko Village

Niseko

Sta.

Kutchan

Sta.
Bus Stop

JR Otaru

Sta.

JR Otaru

Sta.

JR Sapporo

Sta.

JR Otaru

Sta.

JR Sapporo

Sta.

Kutchan

Kosei

Hospital

JR Sapporo

Sta.

JR Otaru

Sta.
Bus Stop

Operation Company Niseko Niseko Chuo Niseko Chuo Niseko Chuo Niseko From Kutchan From Hirafu JR Kutchan Sta. 7:45 9:40 15:00 16:50 0:07

ー Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 10:15 13:25 15:55 0:01 ー JR Niseko Sta. 7:35 17:50 160 Kutchan Intersection 7:52 9:47 15:07 16:57 0:04

JR Niseko Town 7:30 8:55 ー 11:25 ー 14:00 ー 17:15 0:03 170 Hondori 7:36 17:51 160 Kutchan Bridge 7:59 9:54 15:14 17:04 0:02

170 Hondori 7:31 8:56 10:26 11:26 13:36 14:02 16:06 17:16 0:10 170 Niseko View Plaza 7:39 17:54 370 ー Hirafu Intersection 8:10 10:05 15:25 17:15 0:02

170 Niseko View Plaza 7:35 9:00 10:29 11:30 13:39 14:06 16:09 17:20 0:06 350 Fukui 7:49 18:04 400 160 Hirafu Welcome Center 8:12 10:07 15:27 17:17 0:03 *********************************************************************************

320 Mt. Yotei Trailhead 7:43 9:08 ー 11:38 ー 14:14 ー 17:28 0:06 460 JR Konbu Sta. 7:55 18:10 600 350 Milk Kobo 8:25 10:20 15:40 17:30 0:11

450 ー JR Kutchan Sta. 7:55 9:20 ー 11:50 ー 14:25 ー 17:40 0:05 640 Akebono Danchi 8:01 18:16 600 350 Higashiyama Pension Village 8:26 10:21 15:41 17:31 0:02

450 160 Kutchan Intersection/Rokin Bank 7:57 9:22 ー 11:52 ー 14:27 ー 17:42 670 Rankoshi Shucchosho 8:06 18:21 600 350 Hilton Niseko Village 8:28 10:23 15:43 17:33 0:13

ー Kutchan Intersection/Nakai Store ー ー 10:47 ー 13:57 ー 16:27 ー 0:01

450 160 Kosei Hospital 8:00 9:25 ー 11:55 ー 14:31 ー 17:45 Rankoshi→JR Konbu Sta. →Niseko Hilton Niseko Village→Hirafu→Kutchan

540 160 Kompira Temple 8:02 9:27 10:49 11:57 13:59 16:29 17:47 Fare Bus Stop 0:12

690 350 Weiss Onsen 8:11 9:36 10:57 12:06 14:07 16:37 17:56 From Hilton From Hirafu Hilton Niseko Village 8:45 10:40 13:00 15:55 0:03

710 430 Kozawa 8:14 9:39 11:00 12:09 14:10 16:40 17:59 0:05 ー Rankoshi Shucchosho 8:15 18:25 160 Higashiyama Pension Village 8:47 10:42 13:02 15:57 0:08

1160 1000 Oe Chuo 8:35 10:00 11:19 12:30 14:29 16:59 18:20 0:06 160 Akebono Danchi 8:20 18:30 160 Milk Kobo 8:48 10:43 13:03 15:58 0:02

1180 1090 Niki Post Office 8:45 10:10 11:29 12:40 14:39 17:09 18:30 0:06 320 JR Konbu Sta. 8:26 18:36 390 Hirafu Welcome Center 9:01 10:56 13:16 16:11 0:02

1220 1130 Yoichi Sta. Intersection 8:51 10:16 11:35 12:46 14:45 17:15 18:36 0:09 470 Fukui 8:32 18:42 350 ー Hirafu Intersection 9:03 10:58 13:18 16:13 0:01

1340 1130 Asahi Jr. High School 8:57 10:22 11:39 12:52 14:49 17:19 18:42 0:04 640 Niseko View Plaza 8:41 18:51 560 320 Lerch Park/Max Value 9:14 11:09 13:29 16:24 0:03

1460 1340 JR Otaru Sta. 9:22 10:47 12:15 13:17 15:25 17:55 19:07 0:01 670 Hondori 8:45 18:55 560 320 Kutchan Brige 9:15 11:10 13:30 16:25 0:02

ー ー JR Sapporo Sta. Terminal 13:18 16:28 18:58 670 JR Niseko Sta. 8:46 18:56 580 350 Minami 5 Jo 9:16 11:11 13:31 16:26 0:06

600 370 JR Kutchan sta. 9:28 11:23 13:43 16:38 0:03

Sapporo・Otaru→Kutchan→Niseko 0:13

From

Sapporo

From

Otaru
Bus Stop

JR Niseko

Sta.

Iokino Yu

Iroha

JR Niseko

Sta.

JR Niseko

Sta.

Iokino Yu

Iroha

Iokino Yu

Iroha

JR Niseko

Sta.

JR Niseko

Sta.
Suttsu→Shimamaki→Harauta→Sakaehama Sakaehama→Harauta→Shimamaki→Suttsu

Operation Company Niseko Chuo Chuo Niseko Chuo Chuo Niseko Niseko Fare: JPY Bus Stop Sakae Hama Harauta Harauta Fare: JPY Bus Stop Suttsu Terminal

ー JR Sapporo Sta. Terminal 8:35 10:35 13:35 ー Suttsu Terminal 9:00 15:50 18:30 ー Sakae Hama 7:00 10:10

680 JR Otaru Sta. 7:40 9:43 10:55 11:43 14:43 15:45 17:55 560 Utashima 9:15 16:05 18:45 430 Harauta 7:10 10:20 16:40

1110 440 Asahi Jr. High School 8:05 10:07 11:20 12:07 15:07 16:10 18:20 800 Sakaeiso 9:24 16:14 18:54 530 Garo Dori 7:15 10:25 16:45

1110 440 Yoichi Sta. Intersection 8:11 10:13 11:26 12:13 15:13 16:16 18:26 980
Shimamaki

TownOffice 9:33 16:23 19:03 710 Shimamaki TownOffice 7:21 10:31 16:51

1270 600 Niki Post Office 8:17 10:18 11:32 12:18 15:18 16:22 18:32 1120 Garo Dori 9:39 16:29 19:09 920 Sakaeiso 7:30 10:40 17:00

1530 860 Oe Chuo 8:27 10:29 11:42 12:29 15:29 16:32 18:42 1230 Harauta 9:44 16:34 19:14 1120 Utashima 7:39 10:49 17:09

1870 1270 Kozawa 8:48 10:48 12:03 12:48 15:48 16:53 19:03 1390 Sakae Hama 9:54 1390 Suttsu Terminal 7:54 11:04 17:24

1900 1270 Weiss Onsen 8:51 10:51 12:06 12:51 15:51 16:56 19:06 ＊Days out of service: Sundays, National Holidays. ＊Days out of service: Sundays, National Holidays.

1930 1310 Kompira Temple 9:00 11:00 12:15 13:00 16:00 17:05 19:15

1340 Kosei Hospital 9:02 ー 11:30 12:17 ー ー 17:07 19:17 Iwanai Town Circulating Bus service the "Notta Line"

JR Kutchan Sta. 9:08 ー 11:36 12:23 ー ー 17:13 19:23

1930 1340 Kutchan Intersection/Tanka Cycle　 ー 11:02 ー ー 13:02 16:02 ー ー 0:07 Fare
Iwanai Bus

Terminal
*7:30 9:00 10:30 12:00 13:30 14:55 16:20 *17:45

1340 Kutchan Intersection/Cafe Bon Bon 9:10 ー 11:39 12:25 ー ー 17:15 19:25 0:28 Uniformly Noduka *7:37 9:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:02 16:27 *17:52 Inquiry:  Email: nisekobus@gmail.com

1340 Mt. Yotei Trailhead 9:19 ー 11:48 12:34 ー ー 17:24 19:34 0:27 200JPY
Iwanai

Terminal
*8:05 9:35 11:05 12:35 14:05 15:30 16:55 *18:20 Iwanai Town Office  www.town.iwanai.hokkaido.jp

2130 1460 Niseko View Plaza 9:27 11:21 11:56 12:42 13:21 16:21 17:32 19:42 0:18
Miyazono

Danchi
*8:32 10:02 11:32 13:02 14:32 15:57 17:22 *18:47 ＊Days out of service: Saturdays for pink letter part.

2130 1460 Hondori 9:31 11:24 11:59 12:46 13:24 16:24 17:36 19:46
  Iwanai

Terminal
*8:50 10:20 11:50 13:20 14:50 16:15 17:40 *19:05                                     Sundays and publicholidays for *

1460 JR Niseko Town 9:32 ー 12:01 12:47 ー ー 17:37 19:47

2350 1680 Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 11:35 13:35 16:35

＊Days out of service:　For a part of green letter, weekends and public holidays. 

www.nisekobus.co.jp

Notta Line
The Resional operation of the circuit bus system in Iwanai town.

*Reservation required.

Fare: 200 yen (Ticket booklets are available). Preschool-aged children

ride for free. Children (younger than

middle school age), those carrying a physical handicap certifi cate,

rehabilitation certifi cate, or mental disability

certifi cate, and elderly in care receive a 50% discount (100 yen)

Operation method: Regional operation of the demand bus system (Article

4 of the Road Transportation Act)

Hours of operation: 7 days a week, from 8AM to 7PM

Region of operation: Within the Niseko Town boundaries (however, this

excludes Goshiki Hot Springs and

includes Rankoshi - Konbu town)

Vehicles: Including the drivers, the vans accommodate 10 passengers

 Fare: Uniform 200 yen (When you getting off, please pay with

cash.)

It is lower than a primary schoolchild, and the person with a

disability (body, intellectual mind) notebook holder and one

person of assistance become free.

◎Time schedule on Saturdays:

It'll be become the suspension for eight flights and run by the

1st - 7th service.

◎Time schedule for Sundays and holidays:

 ・The 1st flight and eight flights become the suspension and run

by the 2nd~6th service.

◎Bus schedule for New Year holidays:

 ・For Dec.31 and Jan. 3, it will be run by weekends and public

holidays.

 ・All flights are suspended on January 1st and 2nd.

Fare Destination

From Rankoshi Town

Nikotto Bus
Fare Destination Fare

 From Niseko Town
The Resional operation of the demand bus

system in Niseko town.

Bound for Iwanai Bus Terminal Bound for Suttsu Terminal

Bound for Kutchan Sta. : Weekdays Sat. Sun. & National Holidays

Bound for Iwanai Bus Terminal : Weekdays Sat. Sun. & National Holidays

       www.nisekobus.co.jp

Contact: 092-286-9555

          *3 way calling with translator NISEKO BUS Mask Use Guidance

Starting From 13th March 2023

Mask Use Will Largely Depend On Personal Choice

instead of current general requirements

COVID-19 Measures


